Bus

Bus 21

Direction
KB. Tpakus — A12 — TK ,Mapuua“

33 stops

Open route schedule

KB. Tpakna — A12

XK Tpakus — marasuH ,AnduHa’
Byn. OceoboxpaeHne 1 — ceeep
XK Tpakusa — 6n. 204

Cpeluy marasuH ,JleTcku cBat®
Bbn. 150

COY ,CodpoHunii BpayaHckn®
CpeLuy KaTtonunyecku xpam
Yunnuuwe ,Jumntbp MateBcku®
Cpewy OY ,YepHopusel, Xpabbp'
bn. 265

PectopaHT ,,CuH koc®

¥Yn. YUncbwH — n3tok

Yuunuuwe ,,Cumon bonneap®
Maszapa

byn. Uapurpaacko woce
CrtosaH benuHoB

Xorten ,Kengpoc*

TpaypeH napk ueHTpaneH 1
TpaypeH napk ueHTpaneH 2

Byn. N3TouYeH — nsTok

Go to website

Route schedule
KB. Tpakunsa — A12 — TK ,Mapuuya*“

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: K. Tpakuns — A12
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

L -
\& yd
\ PaskonaHuiia
—=\ '
1) .~ o
»e"”"y WidH Maxana : el Poreig,
G, : L

xang  SMwmnaeo L
!._v gyn fgHa

a habpuka
A

CTONMNUHORO

Maxana

Tpo2a0E Nazap

A ; [nagHo none

j! : lMnosaune

;f : : Boexna 6onHiLa kan Jf av Byparo
L.L-H- ! -_:-F-.-W .F:.-:.\_“ &

o Yxoro \f Chaviickn

=

XpwucTo boTes i
TonauwTte i

IbCTaHNHecki @OpenStréethI!: contributors

S, BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-21-1959657925-315470241
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-21-1959657925-315470241
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-21-1959657925-315470241

BbusHecueHTbp ,,MUKpOH®

MarasuH ,Bunna“ 1

Yuunuuwe Jlio6eH Kapasenos
Cpewy nnowap LWax6assaH
Mnowan CheguHeHne

L,/ 1noBaAnBUHBECT"

Yn. Nobepa — n3tok
MpakTuyeH ueHTsLp ,AHa Main®
Cpeluy aBTorapa Ceep
Cpeluy rapa dnnmnoso
BegomcTBeHa KHWXapHuUa

TK ,Mapuua®“



Direction Route schedule

TK ,Mapuua“ — Ks. Tpakna — A12 TK ,Mapuua“ — Ks. Tpakna — A12
32 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
TK ,Mapuua“

Wednesday 06:50
Cpewy BegomcTBeHa kHwkapHUUa

Thursday 06:50
AsTtorapa Cesep

Friday 06:50
Yn. Nobepa 1 — 3anapg
¥Yn. MNobepna 2 — 3anag Saturday 06:50
Cpeuy ,MnosamsnHBECT" Sunday 06:50
Cpeluy nnowan CreanHeHne )

Route info
Cpely CemnHapusaTa Direction: TK ,Mapuua“

Stops: 32

Mnowap LWax6assaH
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Cpewy OY ,JltobeH KapaBenos*
byn. N3ToueH — 3anag
byn. N3Tto4yeH 31
TMK Mapuua
Jlonurpadua“ Ag
XnagunHuka
beHsnHocTtaHumsa ,Llen*
PYM ,U3rpes*®
Cnep nasapa
CpeLuy yunnuuie ,,CnumoH bonneap*
Yn. YunceH — 3anag,
Ckobenesa maiika
KpbroBoTto Ha [lomocTpouTeneH kombnHat
¥Yn. Arogoscko woce — 6n. 275

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 99

KK Tpakusa — 6n. 62


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-21-1959657925-315470241

KaTtonuyeckn xpam

®opym , Tpakus*

KuHo ,delicuc”

XK Tpakusi — 611. 175

MNpea marasnH ,[leTckm caaT”

KK Tpakus — 6n. 199

Ke. Tpakuns — A12

21 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



